
 
 
 
 
  

 
 
 

 

 

 

Ten Month Estimated Cost of 
Attendance 

2018-2019 

Tuition 

Fees 

Books & Supplies 

Housing 

Transportation 

Miscellaneous Expenses (includes 
food, utilities and personal expenses) 

Total 

 

 

$35,735 

$1,080 (estimated) 

$1,500 

$7,650 

$2,150 

$6,200 
 
 
$54,315 
 

Cost of Attendance  
Incoming Students 

2018-2019 


