

Cost of Attendance Incoming Students 2018-2019

Ten Month Estimated Cost of Attendance	
2018-2019	
Tuition	\$35,735
Fees	\$1,080 (estimated)
Books & Supplies	\$1,500
Housing	\$7,650
Transportation	\$2,150
Miscellaneous Expenses (includes food, utilities and personal expenses)	\$6,200
Total	\$54,315